VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 121 Department of Labor and Industry

Item 121 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Regulation of Individual Safety (55500)	\$10,811,056	\$12,301,626
Virginia Occupational Safety and Health Services (55501)	\$10,811,056	\$12,301,626
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,368,108	\$5,858,678
Special	\$885,449	\$885,449
Federal Trust	\$5,557,499	\$5,557,499